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Communique no. 4

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 CHINA CHN
4A BIEKEN, Nazaerbieke CHN19940515 ME

4B REN, Chengyuan CHN19860920 WE

4C GU, Bingcheng CHN19960903 MJ

4D YIN, Siyuan CHN19961219 WJ

2 JAPAN JPN
1A TAKEI, Kyosuke JPN19781106 ME

1B YONAMINE, Eri JPN19910425 WE

1C NAKASHIMA, Takaho JPN19960620 WJ

1D HIRABAYASHI, Ari JPN19970514 MJ

3 INDONESIA INA
2A FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 ME

2B HIBATULLAH, Jamal INA19970128 MJ

2C SEKARNINGSIH, Nunung INA19880224 WE

2D AZIZAH SUYUT, Tyas INA19960708 WJ

4 IRAN IRI
3A RAMEZANI ALAVI, Mohsen IRI19860527 ME

3B PARTO AZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 WE

3C MOJAMMADI, Azardokht IRI19960217 WJ

3D PIRAMOUN, Mahdi IRI19970926 MJ

5 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
5A HUANG, Sheng Yuan TPE19960318 MJ

5B HUANG, Ho Hsun TPE19800726 WE

5C TSAI, Ya Yu TPE19970510 WJ

5D CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 ME

No of Starters : 5 / 5 NOCs

No of Teams Not Starting: 0

No of Teams Not Finishing: 0

No of Teams Disqualified : 0

No of Teams Finished : 5
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15:09

19:33

23:26

16:15 (1)

Cross-Country Team Relay
Final

Result
Friday, October 31, 2014 - Race Distance : 17.04km (4 x 1 laps)

TIME   Rank

(1)

(3)

(5)

15:30 (3)

15:53 (1)

21:19 (2)

21:59 (4)

15:43 (4)

20:46 (4)

22:58 (4)

19:12 (3)

15:10 (2)

22:42 (3)

17:20 (2)

16:43 (1)

23:24 (5)

1:14:41

1:14:23

16:36 (2)

13.745km/h

13.690km/h

12.999km/h

14.079km/h

12.249km/h1:23:28

1:12:37

1:18:39

19:57 (5)

24:13 (5)
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Communique no. 8

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 27 FAMBUDI, Agung INA19931013 INA

2 72 FARR, John Derick PHI19960710 PHI +0.58

3 88 SUKCHANYA, Suebsakun THA19940313 THA +3.53

4 26 BAGUS BUDI, Setiawan INA19901212 INA +4.17

5 38 RAFIEI, Hossein IRI19890916 IRI +4.60

6 40 TAKANDI, Amin IRI19891106 IRI +7.24

7 62 AHMAD, Adam Faroze MAS19880919 MAS +8.07

8 24 DITRA PRANATA, Yavento INA19900430 INA +8.49

9 39 NAJAFI BAZI, Amin IRI19890530 IRI +8.79

10 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE +12.11

11 13 LAU, Shu Sum HKG19840920 HKG +12.74

12 23 POPO ARIO, Sejati INA19850724 INA +16.08

13 80 KANG, Taehyeok KOR19851125 KOR +17.76

14 49 SHIMIZU, Kazuki JPN19920426 JPN +26.48

15 12 LI, Chi Shing HKG19940917 HKG +41.19

16 37 GHABELI, Taha IRI19910615 IRI +46.69

17 14 MA, Wai HKG19970917 HKG +1:26.36

18 25 PORNOMO INA19841212 INA +1:39.31

19 79 PARK, Junsung KOR19870221 KOR +1:39.75

20 15 LEE, Justin HKG19950531 HKG +7:07.51

21 36 ZANJANIAN, Hossein IRI19910921 IRI

No of Starters : 21 / 9 NOCs

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Not Finishing: 1

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 20

Penalty: 

UCI regulations 12.1.040 Article 4.1 ‐ Wearing a different body number

Fine CHF10 for rider nbr 88 SUKCHANYA, Suebsakun UCI code THA19940313 of Thailand

33.287km/h

14.711km/h

Time

48.657km/h

46.379km/h

42.985km/h

41.840km/h

35.098km/h

33.344km/h

51.465km/h

51.337km/h

51.246km/h

50.256km/h

50.072km/h

49.122km/h

2:57.57

3:06.29

3:21.00

3:26.50

4:06.17

Downhill - Men Elite
Official Timed Session

Result
Friday, October 31, 2014 - Race Distance : 2.4km 

2:47.05

54.064km/h

53.869km/h

52.896km/h

52.689km/h

52.552km/h

51.721km/h
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2:39.81

2:40.39

2:43.34

2:43.98

2:44.41

2:52.55

2:47.88

2:48.30

2:48.60

2:51.92

4:19.12

4:19.56

9:47.32

DNF

2:55.89
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Communique no. 14

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 219 SUEMASA, Mio JPN19830401 JPN

2 224 DEEKABALLES, Vipavee THA19910731 THA +5.42

3 215 RIYANTI, Fitriyanti INA19910417 INA +35.33

4 213 PURWANINGSIH, Nining INA19941013 INA +1:01.57

5 214 KHOIROTHI, Exa Raudhina INA19941022 INA +5:28.51

No of Starters : 5 / 3 NOCs

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Not Finishing: 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 5

Downhill - Women Elite
Official Timed Session

Result
Friday, October 31, 2014 - Race Distance : 2.4km 
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Time

3:08.81 45.760km/h

3:14.23 44.483km/h

3:44.14 38.547km/h

4:10.38 34.508km/h

8:37.32 16.701km/h
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